
Tabelle

reduzierter Wartungsaufwand

geringe Lichtimmision

bedarfsgerechte Lichtsteuerung

In Zusammenarbeit mit

8

	 #	 Team	 Spiele	 G	 U	 V	 Tore	 Differenz	 Punkte

	 1
	 2
	 3
	 4
	 5
	 6
	 7
	 8
	 9
	 10
	 11
	 12
	 13
	 14
	 15
	 16
	 17

FV Olympia Laupheim	 10	 7	 2	 1	 19:5	 14	 23
Türk Spor Neu-Ulm	 9	 6	 2	 1	 27:8	 19	 20
SV Reinstetten	 10	 5	 1	 4	 18:13	 5	 16
SSG Ulm	 9	 5	 1	 3	 16:11	 5	 16
SV Mietingen	 9	 5	 1	 3	 18:15	 3	 16
SC Staig	 9	 4	 3	 2	 15:12	 3	 15
FV Rot-Weiß Weiler	 10	 5	 0	 5	 13:16	 -3	 15
TSV Neu-Ulm	 9	 4	 1	 4	 25:17	 8	 13
FC Wangen	 9	 4	 1	 4	 22:20	 2	 13
FC Srbija Ulm	 9	 4	 1	 4	 18:16	 2	 13
TSV Buch	 10	 4	 1	 5	 15:17	 -2	 13
FC Blaubeuren	 8	 3	 2	 3	 11:12	 -1	 11
TSV Riedlingen	 9	 3	 0	 6	 9:23	 -14	 9
FV Bad Schussenried	 9	 2	 2	 5	 12:26	 -14	 8
FV Biberach	 9	 1	 4	 4	 7:15	 -8	 7
TSV Heimenkirch	 8	 2	 1	 5	 7:15	 -8	 7
SV Kressbronn	 8	 1	 1	 6	 11:22	 -11	 4


